Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07137950

Name of Company

WCTS Building Services Limited

1/ We
Dawid Hilt

Peter Richard Dewey, 1st Floor North, Anchor Court, Keen Road, Cardiff, CF24 5JW

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 04 June 2014

Signed l/ B Date 04 June 2014

Begbies Traynor (Central} LLP

1st Floor North For 0ff|(:|al Use
Anchor Court Insolvency Section Post Room
Keen Road

\llH\\\\\\ OGO

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY

07!06/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE




r

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
WCTS Building Services Limited

on the 4 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ‘7:'4\/#:#4’! 9«0:)

Signed Jgtccofj

Dated b Loz 20l

| J

- *A3BKMAZJ"
A23 07/06/2014 #32
COMPANIES HOUSE




I

WCTS Building Services Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 4 June 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Esttmated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature \V/IBUJJ

»

Date A JUNE 200y

NIL



WCTS Building Services Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 4 June 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabiiities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
QOther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 6,000 Q0
Directors Loan Account 10,000 00
HMRC Inland Revenue 5,587 32
HMRC (VAT) 76,599 98
98,187 28
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (98,187 28)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (98,187 28)
issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (98,187 28)

/‘
Signature ___\_J @).(fcﬂ\‘ Date 4 TANVE L0/




66 60 v10Z 2unr ¢

L0 €102 J8A 0S5 Sdl

N

| jo | abey

aimeubig

Buijelo] saul ¢

82728186

avi G271 '1oodisann ‘eans
96 mmm,w.\. sswef _m.w_.._oI cm_mmm __Oo_n_ yig .«_CD >o:m>_0wc_ |BeUONEN ,C._mw._. s >ocm>_owc_ |eljuad C.<\C OHWH LOHD
Z€ /86'G DNE LMN ‘LOpUOT ‘PEOY UO)SNT 987 JBMOL UOISNT 00| PIE ‘SBNNDBS B ADUBAIOSU| (3AVd) DHWH 00HD
00 00001 YHE €240 ‘PEOY UBLND '91E1ST |BLISNPU| PEROY UBLIND */ YIUN O J2yanyo O 1IN LODD
00 0009 MNP 014D "BIPIED ‘JJBUAA INUERY IBH Aluno) iounc) Aluno) yipied 0000
3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)ipai) Auedwo) - g
papwi sad1a1ag buipiing SLOM
d7171 (jesuan) toukeu] ssiqbsg




85 60 ¥1L0Z auUnf 0

010z 18A 108 Sdl

L Jot abey

@ﬂﬂrlh/! aumeubig

00l Buejoy sauyua g
0s 0 0§ 0 aay €40 'wpJe) ‘Asuwny ‘asiy 9)ISED £F Byaunyd £ D OOOH
0s 0 0s 0 NLZ €40 ‘Hipied ‘piayysie 'pPeoy piaiysiely '9SnoH LoRelg ppng o5 00gH
|eyol 13410 P10 J8ig ssauppy aweN Koy

slapjoyaleys - o
pajwi] s@dialag Buipling S1OM
d711 (jenuan) Joukea) saiqbag




